
TAV B

TAVC

TAVD

TAV E

MT 40

TAVA



24

15

14

13

12

1

19

5

11

18

1

20

21

22

10

1

9

8

7

6 23

1

1
2

3

4

25

MT 40 - TAV A



MT 40 - TAV B

28

29

35

30

31

36

46

4329

48

40

4140393028

37

38

50

49

47

30
42

33

45

31

27

17

51

32

30

31

28
29

29

44

30

31

44

26

31

16

34



MT 40 - TAV C

52

56

55

74

66

61

57

65

58

60

59

64

53

54

63

71

70

69

68

72

73

62

67



MT 40 - TAV D

75

838180

84

85

79

78

77

76

84

83

82



MT 40 - TAV E

86

87

88

89

90

80 91

92 93

8094

95

91



MT 40 008.012

NOITPIRCSEDENOIZIRCSEDEDOCSOP
1 003.421 61x4 wercSatnup aznes 61x4 CT .lifotua etiV
2 001.322 Coperchio iniez. SP/SM80 - 3 tasti - grigio RAL 7016 Cover, inj.mold for SP/SM80-3buttons-grey RAL7016
3 002.30 4 Interruttore 0-1 V220 nero 4-conn con soffietto Switch 0-1 V220 black 4-conn
4 001.324 Inserto coperchio iniez. SP/SM80 - rosso RAL 3001 Cover insert, inj.mold for SP/SM80 - red RAL3001

egitserP rof roticapac + gniriWegitserP erotasnednoc + oiggalbaC053.2005
daehrotom-3 rof ,nworb ,egdirb eriWirotom 3 atatset enorram ittevac id etnoP400.993.2006

daehrotom-3 rof ,eulb ,egdirb eriWirotom 3 atatset orruzza ittevac id etnoP500.993.2007
1003 LAR der )T(08MS/PS paC1003 LAR ossor )T( 08MS/PS attolaC833.1008

9 001.409 Insonorizzante sup. testata SP/SM80-QBAT-MT Upper silencing foam of motorhead SP/SM80-QBAT-MT
)T( 08MS/PS gnir etaidemretnI)T( 08MS/PS oidemretni ollenA103.10001

11 001.408 Insonorizzante inf testata 2/3 motori x SP/SM80-QBAT-MT Lower silencing foam for motorhead of SP/SM80-QBAT-MT
)T( 08MS/PS esab troppus rotoM)T( 08MS/PS erotom otnemasaB303.10021

)T( 08MS/PS esab troppus daehrotoM)T( 08MS/PS atatset otnemasaB703.10031
14 001.313 Guarnizione basamento testata SP/SM80 (T) Gasket for motorhead support SP/SM80 (T)
15 001.410 Filtro protezione motore testata 2/3 motori Motor protection filter 2/3 motorhead

XCT-TM fo knat reppu rof tekcarb-CXCT-TM eroirepus orculovni x C affatS030.10061
nz 5M rehsaWNZ 2956INU 5M anaip allednoR014.30071

)T(08MS/PS rotom rof evlav yaw-enO)T( 08MS/PS rotom x onrotir-non alovlaV203.10081
mm7 ssenkciht "L" teksag rotoMmm7 ps "L" erotom enoizinrauG213.10091

gniriw htiw etelpmoc V032 - 04A rotoMivac id otelpmoc V032 - 04A erotoM930.20002
mm8 ps 1T "L" teksaGmm8 ps 1T "L" enoizinrauG133.10012

52x5 wercS52x5 CT etiV083.30022
MS-PS rof egdirb troppus droCMS-PS rep ollecitnop a ovacasserP633.20032

egitserP rof troppus droCegitserP rep ovacassaP003.20042
25 002.303 Cavo 2x1,5 - 7m spina shuko testata 2/3motori Power cord 2x1,5 - 7m - Shuko plug for 2/3 motorhead

TM-TT gnirvueonam rof eldnaHTM-TT otnematsops ailginaM470.10062
03.d reppots dnuoR03 .maid odnot obut oppaT530.30072

nz 1395INU 61x8 - 8,8 IECT wercSnz 1395INU 61x8 - 8,8 IECT etiV453.30082
nz 42x8 rehsaWnz 42x8 allednoR234.30092

NZ 1571 INU 8M rehsaw tilpSNZ 1571INU 8M ataccaps allednoR383.30003
8M 8855 SE tuNNZ 8855 8M SE odaD814.30013

TM-TT msinahcem gnitfil knat rof eldnaHTM-TT otnemavellos ailginaM960.10023
TM-XCT rof lenap troppus ediSTM-XCT allaps-irpoc ollennaP820.10033

5M tresni dedaerht8-5M/A-2029 INU otattelif otresnI330.30043
tnz 01x5 8.8 IECT wercStnz 01x5 8.8 IECT etiV840.30053

TM-XCT rof troppus ediSTM-XCT allapS720.10063
nz 07x8 wercSnz 07x8 IECT etiV883.30073

msinahcem gnitfil knat rewol rof evoorg troppuSeroirefni orculovni otnemavellos oicnaG100.10083
nz 52x8 wercSnz 52x8 otasavs atset etiV620.30093

leets ,hsuBoiaicca aloccoB310.10004
msinahcem gnitfil knat rof reveLotnemavellos aveL410.10014

nz 21M rehsaWnz 21M allednoR783.30024
55x8 CT wercS55x8 alogurb CT etiV920.30034

8M 2956INU rehsaW8M 2956INU allednoR780.30044
8M tuN.ccolbotua 589/289NID 8M S6 odaD100.30054

msinahcem gnitfil knat rof gnirpSotnemavellos alloM600.10064
msinahcem gnitfil knat rof rehsaw talFotsuf otnemavellos attaip allednoR110.10074

03 x 8M - 3395INU ,knusretnuoc ,wercSnz 3395INU 03x8 9.01 PSV etiV900.993.30084
msinahcem gnitfil knat rof 4/1 leets ,rehsaW4/1 oiaicca otnemavellos allednoR210.10094

kcolb eldnah rof recapSailginam-amref elaiznatsiD010.10005



MT 40 008.012

NOITPIRCSEDENOIZIRCSEDEDOCSOP
nz 3395INU 54x8 9.01 IEBT wercSnz 3395INU 54x8 9.01 IEBT etiV421.30015

TT-TM rof rekahs retlif egral rof teksaBTM/TT x erallets ortlif-itoucs olletseC111.10025
53 004.105 Anello porta-filtro per SP-SM80/QT/MT/TT Filter support ringe for SP-SM80/QT/MT/TT
54 004.107 Filtro cilindrico standard per SP-SM80/QT/MT/TT Filter, polyester, cylindrical for SP-SM80/QT/MT/TT

muinimula 01.d 01x8,4 teviR01D 01 x 8,4 .lla otteviR710.30055
llams ,hctal knaToloccip olif a oicnaG760.30065

esaeler esoh dedaol-gnirpS)sn( allom a onicnotsiP680.10075
nz 5,1x21 tuNnz 5,1x21 odaD745.30085

59 003.004 Dado esagonale 982/985 M6 autobloccante Nut, hexagonal 982/985 M6
xoni 81x6 eloh egral htiw talf ,rehsaW81x6 3956 2A allednoR013.30006

nz 02x6M 9,01 IEBT wercStnz 02x6M 9,01 IEBT etiV501.30016
nz 52x6M 9,01 IEBT wercStnz 52x6M 9,01 IEBT etiV553.30026

07 retemaid telni muucaV07 ortemaid enottehccoB340.10036
07.maid telni muucav rof teksaG07.maid enottehccob enoizirauG571.10046

07.maid telni muucav rof rotcelfeD07.maid enottehccob rep erottelfeD871.40056
TM-TT etaidemretni ,teksaGVTT-VTM-TT-TM fni/xus .vni art .zinrauG451.10066

rekahs retlif rof F01M 05.D bonKortlifitoucs rep F01M 05.D onitnaloV160.30076
XTT-TM-TT fo rekahs retlif rof ,teksaGortlifitoucs rep otteiffoS641.30086

XTT-TM-TT fo rekahs retlif rof gnirpSXTT-TM-TT ortlifitoucs rep alloM190.10096
XTT-TM-TT fo rekahs retlif rof daehkluBXTT-TM-TT ortlifitoucs rep eterapassaP270.30007

nz 61M allednoRnz 61M allednoR850.30017
XTT-TM-TT fo rekahs retlif rof mm2x5.01x021 ksiDtsudni ortlifitoucs x mm2x5.01x021 ocsiD661.10027

)rtm73,0( dehcnip ,eliforp evitcetorP)rtm 73,0( enoizetrop elibaznip oliforP140.30037
74 001.092 Involucro superiore TT-MT INOX AISI 304 Upper tank TT-MT stainless steel AISI 304

403 ISIA leets sselniats TM-TT knat rewoL403 ISIA XONI TM-TT eroirefni orculovnI390.10057
02x5 wercS 02x5 CT etiV473.30067

nz 3956 INU 42x6.d rehsaWnz 3956 INU 42x6.d allednoR770.30077
mm3 ssenkciht 42x6 rehsaw kroC3.ps 42x6 oregus allednoR353.30087

nolyn ,eldnaHnolyn ni ailginaM043.10097
80 003.002 Dado esagonale 982/985 M10 autobloccante Nut, hexagonal 982/985 M10 autobloccante

08XE-F08MS-LPB08MS rof 08.d leehW08 XE-F08MS-LPB 08MS x 08.d atouR813.30018
nz 3395INU 53x01 9.01 PSV wercSnz 3395INU 53x01 9.01 PSV etiV410.993.30028

kcalb ,citsalp ,revoc leehWaren acitsalp atour-irpoC340.30038
teksag htiw eolbOenoizinraug noc olbO610.30048
evruc "1 rof elurreF"1 avruc rep areihG963.40058

61x2,4 CT wercStnz .rofotua 61X2,4 CT etiV051.30068
)rtm4,1( dehcnip ,eliforp evitcetorP)rtm 4,1( enoizetrop elibaznip oliforP140.30078

021h TM-TT-XTT rof teksab looT021h TM-TT-XTT itteggo atrop olletseC730.10088
etelpmoc ,TM/TT rof emarf esaBotelpmoc TM/TT oialeT460.10098

04x04 erauqs ,reppotS04x04 ordauq oppaT060.30009
nz 01M rehsaWnz 01M allednoR320.30019

TM-TT rof 521 retemaid leehWTT/ TM X 521.d atouR660.30029
nz 07x01 wercSnz 07x01 ET etiV983.30039

TM-TT rof ekarb htiw 521.d leehWTT/TM onerf noc 521.d etnatteorip atouR560.30049
03x01M-9375INU daeh elanogaxeh ,wercSNZ 9375INU 03x01 8.8 ET etiV483.30059


